engineered to perform
Architectural  & Commercial
Lighting
CUSP 833 Track Light
5/216 Blackshaws Rd,
Altona North VIC 3025 AustraliaLM80 SAA IP205 Yrs
Warranty
TUV www.greenlux.com.au

TL833TM-55/65/85/100
ACC-833-55/65/85/100-X1-X2ACC-PD833TM-55/65/85/100
PD833TM-55/65/85/100
ACC-TL833TM-55/65/85/100
X1= WT-White/BK-Black/GD-Golden
X2= 24°/36°/60°
A
C
B
D
PD833TM
Code
Dimension(mm)
Size(mm)
A B C D
PD833TM-55 55 1213 160 1000 Ø55*1213
PD833TM-65 65 1233 180 1000 Ø65*1233
PD833TM-85 85 1259 206 1000 Ø85*1259
PD833TM-100 100 1273 220 1000 Ø100*1273
Suspended Cable Color Table
Product Finishing Suspended Cable Dimming Option
White White Non-Dim/Triac Dim
Black Black Non-Dim/Triac Dim
White/Black Transparent 0-10V/DALI Dim
A
C
B
D
TL833TM
Code
Dimension(mm)
Size(mm)
A B C D
TL833TM-55 55 233 160 93 Ø55*233
TL833TM-65 65 253 180 98 Ø65*253
TL833TM-85 85 292 206 108 Ø85*292
TL833TM-100 100 306 220 116 Ø100*306
Technical Data Sheet
Code No. 833-55-6W 833-55-10W 833-65-10W 833-65-15W 833-65-15W-A3 833-85-20W 833-85-25W 833-85-25W-A3 833-100-30W 833-100-35W 833-100-35W-A3
Dimension(mm) 55*160 65*180 85*206 100*220
Cutout (mm) -